A YAGEO COMPANY

0| (g FERROXCUBE

1 n 2 n 3 n 4
1] 1] 1]
+0,3
- 47,87, _
™
oV
PR RN \
[
2,6 |
[ |
[
! O
| 5
)
| <
[
i | |
LN
o | - ‘
[
‘ \
M3
-—’[“I‘_—
+1
B 51,8 -0 N
C Bad -
+0,15
@3,5 "0,
- /\
| //
N
£ _ _ N
o~ NN
d N
\ \
o |
B 50,8+0,1 |
5975,
Fixing nuts M3 and washers included ( Part No. 3, 4)
PM50/39 assembly part list
Part No. Title QTY per set Remarks
1 CLAMP-PM50 1 pcs Material: Brass with M3 thread (15 mm)
2 BASE PLATE 1 pcs Material: Aluminium (0,6 mm )
3 Nut M3 2 pcs Hex M3 nut Zinc plated / acc to DIN 934
4 Washer M3 2 pcs M3 washer Zinc plated / acc to DIN 125
CLASS.NO. 5
4
CLM/BPL/NW-PM50/39-C N322 021 07881
2
1| 02.09.2016
NAME M. Marszalek| SUPERS. [ 001 & 112 - 001 | 010 Ad
DATE: 0 Property of FERROXCUBE Polska Sp. z 0.0.
1 2 3 4




